/

DPS @

-»J/

ail \

Ly

DPS 9" in FIAP World Cup

2016-2017 News

Dundalk Photographic Society

Dundalk Photographic Society has finished 9th in the FIAP: Fédération
Internationale de I'Art Photographique World Cup, which is the premier
global competition for amateur camera clubs around the world. This year
177 clubs took part so we're very proud of this achievement.

Congratulations also to other IPF clubs Catchlight Camera Club,
Drogheda Photographic Club, Blarney Photography Club, Cork Camera
Group, Dublin Camera Club who all finished in the top 25 and continued

the success of Irish clubs on the world stage.

Congratulations also to Ross McKelvey for his FIAP bronze medal.

X
S
© VWO DD WNPRIX

NNNNNNRRRRRRPRRPRR
B P WERPRPRPLOOLOLUUUODNNLPR

Club

Smethwick photographic society
Arden photo group

Chorley photographic society

G.f. il cupolone

Rolls royce photographic society (rrps)
Dumfries c.c

Wigan 10 foto club

Dorchester camera club

Dundalk photographic society

Grupo fotografico parque

Iris lede

Catchlight cc

Drogheda

Photo club perfect ganshoren

Afyon frig fotograf dernegi (affd)

Mec photography club

Riva-bella braine-I'alleud

Amerat

Afotmir - agrupacié fotografica de montcada i reixac
Yakin plan

Blarney photography club

The evolve group

Adana amateur photographers society (afad)
Cork camera group

Dublin camera club

Sille sanat sarayi

Article (C) DPS 2016

Score
454
449
441
436
436
431
431
425
424
424
423
420
420
418
416
416
416
413
412
412
411
411
410
409
409
409

Club Award
World Cup

FIAP Gold Medal
FIAP Silver Medal
FIAP Bronze Medal
FIAP Bronze Medal
Hon Mention

Hon Mention

Hon Mention

Hon Mention

Hon Mention

Page 1 of 2



Individual Awards
Fiap Gold

Fiap Silver Medal
Fiap Silver Medal

Fiap Bronze Medal
Fiap Bronze Medal
Fiap Bronze Medal

John Chamberlin Award
Joan Burgues Martisella

Award

Maria Gracia de la Hoz
Rock Award
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Title

Perperok
Himantopus

The Begging Bowl

La otra vida
Powering Through
Dark Statue

Black Grouse Fighting

Lightly does it

From the cycle Picasso
L'espoir

Comlekci

Demi-deuil

TS-6010

Imran and Alem

Article (C) DPS 2016

2016-2017 News

Dundalk Photographic Society

Club

Adana Amateur photographers Society
Accio Fotografica Ripollet

Smethwick Photographic Society

Grupo Fotografico Parque
Wigan 10 Foto Club
Catchlight CC

Arden Photo Group

Wigan 10 foto clubolomb

Colomb

Perpignan-photo

Arka plan fotograf dernegi
Perpignan-photo
Fotografsko drustvo jesenice
G.F.il cupolone

Page 2 of 2



