



DPS 9th in FIAP World Cup

Dundalk Photographic Society has finished 9th in the FIAP: Fédération Internationale de l'Art Photographique World Cup, which is the premier global competition for amateur camera clubs around the world. This year 177 clubs took part so we're very proud of this achievement.

Congratulations also to other IPF clubs [Catchlight Camera Club](#), [Drogheda Photographic Club](#), [Blarney Photography Club](#), [Cork Camera Group](#), [Dublin Camera Club](#) who all finished in the top 25 and continued the success of Irish clubs on the world stage.

Congratulations also to [Ross McKelvey](#) for his FIAP bronze medal.

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Club Award</u>
1	Smethwick photographic society	454	World Cup
2	Arden photo group	449	FIAP Gold Medal
3	Chorley photographic society	441	FIAP Silver Medal
4	G.f. il cupolone	436	FIAP Bronze Medal
4	Rolls royce photographic society (rrps)	436	FIAP Bronze Medal
6	Dumfries c.c	431	Hon Mention
6	Wigan 10 foto club	431	Hon Mention
8	Dorchester camera club	425	Hon Mention
9	Dundalk photographic society	424	Hon Mention
9	Grupo fotográfico parque	424	Hon Mention
11	Iris lede	423	
12	Catchlight cc	420	
12	Drogheda	420	
14	Photo club perfect ganshoren	418	
15	Afyon frig fotograf dernegi (affd)	416	
15	Mec photography club	416	
15	Riva-bella braine-l'alleud	416	
18	Amerat	413	
19	Afotmir - agrupació fotogràfica de montcada i reixac	412	
19	Yakin plan	412	
21	Blarney photography club	411	
21	The evolve group	411	
23	Adana amateur photographers society (afad)	410	
24	Cork camera group	409	
24	Dublin camera club	409	
24	Sille sanat sarayi	409	



2016-2017 News

Dundalk Photographic Society

Individual Awards

Fiap Gold
Fiap Silver Medal
Fiap Silver Medal
Fiap Bronze Medal
Fiap Bronze Medal
Fiap Bronze Medal
John Chamberlin Award
Joan Burgues Martisella
Award
Maria Gracia de la Hoz
Rock Award
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Title

Perperok
Himantopus
The Begging Bowl
La otra vida
Powering Through
Dark Statue
Black Grouse Fighting

Lightly does it

From the cycle Picasso
L'espoir
Compleksi
Demi-deuil
TS-6010
Imran and Alem

Club

Adana Amateur photographers Society
Accio Fotografica Ripollet
Smethwick Photographic Society
Grupo Fotografico Parque
Wigan 10 Foto Club
Catchlight CC
Arden Photo Group

Wigan 10 foto clubolomb

Colomb
Perpignan-photo
Arka plan fotograf dernegi
Perpignan-photo
Fotografsko drustvo jesenice
G.F.il cupolone